

TS- 109/2010 (C.I.S 29/15)

Order No- 67
07/06/2023

Today is fixed for steps by plaintiff regarding defendant no-4.
Plaintiff is absent without steps.
Hence, plaintiff is directed to file S/C as to why the suit shall
not be dismissed for default.
Fix 19/08/2023 for S/C by plaintiff.S