

TS – 109/2010

[CIS : 29/2015]

Order No : 71	30.11.2023
---------------	------------

Ld. J.M Amta is in charge as Ld. regular PO is on leave.
Today is fixed for showing cause by the plaintiff.
Both sides are present.
Plaintiff filed show cause which is kept with the record.

To 12.04.2024 for showing cause by the plaintiff.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
In-Charge