

Title Suit 109 of 2010 (CIS 29 /2015)

Order No. 73 dated 12.04.2024.

Today is fixed for show cause by the plaintiff.

Plaintiff filed hazira.

Defendant Nos. 5, 6, 7 filed hazira.

Fixing 05.08.2024 for hearing of show cause by the plaintiff.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah