

**T.S – 109 of 2010**

CIS: 29 of 2015

Order no. 81 Date 10.11.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of expunge petition.

Defendants no.5,6,7 files hazira.

To 13.03.2026 for hearing of expunge petition.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)  
J.O code: WB01441